Cable Assembly
FEATURES & BENEFITS
•  ���Laird is the offers its customers unique solutions,
dedication to research and development, as well
as a seamless network of manufacturing and
customer support facilities across the globe.
LAIRD CABLE ASSEMBLIES
Laird is the world leader in the design and manufacture of customized, performance-critical

CONNECTOR
1
CONNECTOR
2
CABLE
LENGTH
CABLE
TYPE
FREQUENCY
CA195-NM-NM-12 N Male N Male 12 in. LMR195 450 MHz – 6 GHz
CA195-NM-RSAMAM-36 N Male Rev.-Pol SMA Male 36 in. LMR195 450 MHz – 6 GHz
CA195-NM-RSMAM-38 N Male Rev.-Pol SMA Male 38 in. LRM195 450 MHz – 6 GHz
CA195-NM-SMAMA-3 N Male SMA Male 36 in. LMR195 450 MHz – 6 GHz
CAHRML12NM MC-Card N Male 11.5 in. RG-316 450 MHz – 3 GHz
CAHNM12BRSMM N Male Rev. SMA Male 12 in. Black. UltraLink. 12” 2400-2500 MHz
CANF457AFSMAM-001 N Female SMA Male 180 in. LMR195 450 MHz – 6 GHz
CANM48BRBNMLA N Male to
Rev. BNC Male
Arrestor N Female to
N Female
48 in. Black. UltraLink. Rg-58 2400-2500 MHz
CANM48BRNM N Male Rev. BNC Female 48 in. Black. UltraLink. Rg-58 2400-2500 MHz
CANRSM12WARSMF Rev.-Pol SMA Male Rev.-Pol SMA Female 12 in. Black, WBC-240 450 MHz – 6 GHz
CANRSM12W BRSMF Rev.-Pol SMA Male Rev.-Pol SMA Female 12 in. Black, WBC-240 450 MHz – 6 GHz
CANRSM120TRSMF Rev.-Pol SMA Male Rev.-Pol SMA Female 120 in. Off-White, Low Temp Plenum 450 MHz – 6 GHz
CANRSM120WRSMF Rev.-Pol SMA Male Rev.-Pol SMA Female 120 in. Black, WBC-240 450 MHz – 6 GHz
CANRSM300RSMF Rev.-Pol SMA Male Rev.-Pol SMA Female 300 in. Black, WBC-240 450 MHz – 6 GHz
CASNF12BRBNF N Female Rev. BNC Female 12 in. Black. UltraLink. Rg-58 2400-2500 MHz
CASM12BRBNF N Male Rev. BNC Female 12 in. Black. UltraLink. 18” 2400-2500 MHz
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL
CONNECTOR
1
CONNECTOR
2
CABLE
LENGTH
CABLE
TYPE
FREQUENCY
CASNM12BRBNMLA N Male to
Rev. BNCMale
Arrestor N Female to
N Female
12 in. Black. UltraLink. Rg-58 2400-2500 MHz
CASNM120LNM N Male N Male 120 in. UltraLink. TL 93605 2400-2500 MHz
CASNM300LNM N Male N Male 300 in. UltraLink. TL 93605 2400-2500 MHz
CASNM600LNM N Male N Male 600 in. UltraLink. TL 93605 2400-2500 MHz
CASNM1200LNM N Male N Male 1200 in. UltraLink. TL 93605 2400-2500 MHz
CASNMNMLA Adapter N Male to
N Female
Arrestor N Female to
N Female
ARRESTOR 2400-2500 MHz
CASRBNF72RBNM Rev. BNC Female Rev. BNC Male 72 in. Black. UltraLink. Rg-58 2400-2500 MHz
SPECIFICATIONS
IAS-DS-CABLE-ASSEMBLY_0614
Any information furnished by Laird and its agents is believed to be accurate and reliable. All specifications are subject to change without notice. Responsibility for the use and
application of Laird materials rests with the end user, since Laird and its agents cannot be aware of all potential uses.  Laird makes no warranties as to the fitness, merchantability